
{#"qs/ IE{AF RURAL HOUSING &

IVORTGAGE FINANCE LTD.

d3#i RURAL HOUSING & MORTGAGE FINANCE LTD.

REGISTERED OFFICE:4TH FLOOR, NARAYAN CHAMBERS, A/H. PATANG HOTEL,

AsHRAM RAOD, AHMEDAAAD- 3AO OO9,

CONTACTPERSON:MR, aHARATJ. BHATT,MOBILENO.9714199018.

APPENDIX- V A ISEE PROVISOIO RULE 8 (6)]

sAt€ NOTICE FORSALE OF IMMOVABLE
PROPERTIES

E Auction Sale Notice ofthe lmmovable Assets uider the Securitization and Reconstrucuon ofthe FinanclalAssets and Enforcement
of Security lnterest Act, 2002 read with provlso to Rule 8(6) of the Security lnterest (Enforcemeit) Rules, 2002. Nouce is hereby
given to the public in seneral and in pafticular to the Bonowe(t ard Guaranto(5) that the below descrlbed lmmovable propertv
moftsased/ charsed to the secured creditor i.e.4AS RuralHousing & N4ortgase Fiiance Ltd.The physrcalpossession ofwhich has

been taken by the authorized offlcer of tflAS Rural Housing & Mortga€e Flnafce Ltd. in the loan Account No. GLN lsl with a risht
ro sal. rhe samF on "As is where is. as is what is. And whatev€rThere is" for rea izauon of.omb..v's dues.

1. NAVRAiIG bEvELopERs - pRopRtEToR MR,MANoJ(AUMAR
VIN O DRAI KARE L YA (AORROWER)

OFF]CE ADDRESS| TIRUPATHI NAGAR, NEAd'PARTI] APARiMENT,
NdAAR\AUAq, BAGSAqA, D S'. AVFFI' 265440.

MR.MANOIXAUMAR VINODRAI (ARELIYA IGUARANTORI

sMT, KAJALAEN MANOIBHAI KARELIYA {GUARANTOR)

MR.VINODRAI NATHALAL KARELIYA {GUARANTOB}

ALL HAV NG ADDRESS AT KUKAVAV NA NAKA ROAO, (UKAVAV NA

NA(A, BAGSARA, DIsT. AMRELI 365440,

2. Amount Rs.23,95,982- AS PER DEMAND NOIICE DATED

t1/07/2a19 + INTEREST TLL THE DATE OF REALIZATION AND

CO5T, CHARGESAND OTHER EXPENSES,

1, AIL\THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING

KNOWN A5 "NILKANTH APARTMENI" SURVEY NO.18 PAIKL

.fLoT N0.4, WARD NO.3, AND MTLKAT N0.4935, ADMEASURTNG

AREA 334,45 5Q, MTRs,, GROUND FLOOR SHOP N05,1 & 2,

FIRST FLOOR FLAT NOs,101,103 & 104, SECOND FLOOR'FLAT
N0S,201, 202, 203 & 204, THIRD FLOOR FLAT N05,302, 303 &
304, FOURTH FLOOR FLAT NOS,4O1, 402 & 404, SITUATED AT

TIRUPATINAGAR, NEAR PARTI] APARTMENT, KUKAVAV ROAD,

VILLAGE ' NAryARNAGAR, TA. BAGASARA, DIST. AMRELI,

GU]ARAT.

2, ACCOUNT N0.503504040000Q03i
BANK NAME: UNION BANK OF lNDlAj
FSCCODE:U81N0550353j

M CR CODE:380026030;
BRANCH: INDUSTRIAL F NANCE BRANCH, AHMEDABAD

1) E-AUCTTON DAIE: 10.02.2022

11:OO AM TO O1:OO PM WITH FURTHER EXTENSION OF 5

MINUTES

2) LA5t DAiE OF SUBMtSStON OF EMD W|TH KyC - 08,02.2022
r 05 00 PN,l

3) DATE oF INSPECTION: ON 04.02.2022 BETWEEN 1O:OO AM
TO 05:00 PM IST

1. RESCRVE PRTCE {rN rNR)l

RS.36,19,580/ (THIRTY 5X LACS N]NETEEN THOUSAND FIVE

HUNDRED EIGHTYONLY)

2. EMoAMOUNT{lN INR)l
RS.3,61,958/ (lHREE LACS SIXTY ONE THOUSAND NNE
HUNDRED FLFTY EIGHTONIY)

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDERTHE SARIAESI ACI, 2OO2

The borioweG / Guarantors are hereby notify to pay the sum as mentioned in the demard notice a ong wlth up to date interest
and ancilaryexpenses before the date of e4uction, faiingwhich the property wil be auctioned /sold a'rd balance dues, if;ny, wi
be recovered with interest and cost

F.r furrher deralled rerm\ and
RL]RALHOUS N6 & MORTGAGE

conditions ol Sale, pease relet to the link https,//sdtldesi.ductiontiEeLnet a5o a\ailable at 4AF
fl NANCE LTD. website Le. rtrps://M. nhntl.co.io/

IMAF RURAT HOUSING & MORTGAGE FINANCE ITD.

Sh"L,t t- sd#

Begd. Ofilce :

4th Floor, Narayan Chambers, B/h. Patang Holel,

Ashram Foad, Ahmedabad - 380009.

CIN : U74900GJ2007PLC051343

.dr +9r (O) 079 4r l0 6500 / 733

- mrhmJ @mas.o in



q", 
4AF FURAL HousiNG &

,, N/ORTGAGE FINANCE LTD,

The jntendine biddeE;re advised to visitlthe Branch and the ploperties put Up on Auction, and obta]n necessary jnformation

regardins ch;€es, encumbrances. The purchaser shalt make his own enquiry and ascertain the additionat charses, encumbrances

u,,lo .nv1nna p.nv tnt"."r,s and satisfy himsetf / herse f / itsetf in . aspects thereto. AtLstarutory dues like property taxes,

etectrtctty dues anj any other dues, if a;y, anached to the propertY should be ascertaine.l and paid by the successful bidde(s) /
prospective purch;se(s). rhe bidde(s)/ prospective purchase(t are requested, in their own interest, to satisfy himrelf/ heself/

irse i with regard to the above and the orher retevant detath penaining to the abole mentioned propertv / properties, before

Terms & conditions of onlin€ l€ nder / Auction:-

(1)Theauctionsaleshallbe''onlinee-au.tion,'biddingthroughwebs]te,ttps://sotdesi,ou.tioDtiEer.netonthedatesas
mentioned in thetable above with further Extention of5 Minutes

(z) ttu"ni";"r,"a btddets are required to rcctster themsetv.es wirh r\e portat and obtain togtn tD and password well tn

advance, which i5 mandatory for e_biddi;C, from .uction seruice provlder M/s E-Procurement Technologies Ltd'

{Auction Tis€r) Ahmedabad (eontact Person: Mr. Ram sharma, cell No aoo00 23297 ' Enail:

ramprasad@uaointiger.net, Email: support@iuctionti8er'nlt) Please note that, Prospective biddeB mav avai onllne

training on e-auction from their registered mobile numberonlv'

(3) The intending purchaser/bidder is required to submit amolnt of the Earnest Monev Deposlt (EMD) bv wav of Demaid

Draft/PAYoRDERdrawnonanynatjonalizedolscheduledcommerc]alBank]nfavorofl.lflSSRURALHoUslNG&
MoRTGAGEFTNANCE!lD',PAYABI.EATPAR/AHMEDABAooTNEFT/RTGSintheaccountof..JlflA.gRURALHoUSING
&MoRIGAGEFINANCELTD.":ACCOUNTNo.5035o4040ooooo3;BAN(NAME:UNloNBANKoflNDlAilFscCODE:
UB|NO55O353;MICRCODE:380026030;BRANCH:INDUSTRIALFINANCEBRANCH,AHMEDABAD;onorbeforedateand
timementionedabove.{Pleaserefeltothedetailsm€ntionedintableabove)andregGtertheirnarneat
https://sdtdesi.duetiontigeinetandgetuserDandpasswoldfreeofcostandgettrainjngoneAudionfromthe
service provtder. Aftertheir Resiskation on the web-site, the intendlnc purchaser/bidder is requ:red to get the copies of

the fol;wing documenis submit {1. CopY ofthe NEFI/ RTG5 challan / DD copv / Pav order' 2 copv of PAN Card ard 3'

copy of proofof address (Passport, Driving License, Voters -card olAadhal card, Ration card, ELedliciti Bil, Telephone

Bjll,RegjsteredLeaveLicenseAgreement)}onthewebsitebeforcorbythelastdateofsubmissionoftheEMD(S)as
meitio;ed ln thetable above and aLso submlt hardcopvthereofatthe Branch mentioned hereinah've

(4) Bld must be accompanj€d wlth EMD (Equiva ent to 10% of the Reserve Price) bY wav of Denrard Draft / Pav order ln
'favourof".drASRuRA!HoUslNG&MoRTGAGEFINANCEtTD''PAYABLEATPAR/AHMEDABADoTNEFT/RTGs]nihe

account of ".trAJ' RURAI HOUSING & MORIGAGE FINANCE LTD."; ACCOUNT NO'503504040000003; BANK NAME:

UNIoNBANKoFINDIA;ltsccoDE:UBlNo55o353iMlcRcoDE:3ao02503ojBRANCH:INDUSTRIAIFINANCEBRANCH,
AHMEDABAD; on or befor€ date andtime mentioned above'

(5)Bjdsthatarenotf]LleduporBidsreceivedbeYondl€stdatew]llbe.onsderedaslnlaLidBidandshal]besummarilv
rejected'No]ntelestshallbepaidontheEMD'oncethebidi5s!bmittedbytheBidder,5ame.annotbew]thdrawn.fthe
bt;der does not parricipate tn the bid process, EMD deposited by the Bidder shail be forteited without further recourse.

However, EMD deposited bythe unsuccessfu!bidder5hallbe refunded withoul interest

(6) The bid price to be submitred shal be abovethe Reserve Price along with incremenlvaLue of Rs.2s.000/ (RupeesTwenw

Five Thousand oily) and the bidder shall further imprcve then offer in mu tiple of Rs 25'000/' (Rupees Twenw Five

Thousand on y).The propertyshal notbe sold belowthe Reserve Price set bvthe Authorized officer'

(7) ihe successfu bidder is required to depostt 25% ofthe saLe prrce {inclusive oJ EMD)immedlatey but not laterthan ne)d

workinS day by Demand D;aft d€wn in favour of ,.4A"5 RURAL HOUSTNG & MORTGAGE FINANCE LTD" PAYABLE AT

PAR/AHMEDABADOTNEFT/RTG5iNthEACCOUNtOf..4SSRURALHOUSING&MORTGAGEFINANCELTD',';ACGOUNT
NO.5035o4o4ooOO0O3; BANK NAi,lE: UNION BANK OF lNDla; IFSC CODE: uBlNO55O353; MICR coDE: 389026030;

BRANCH:|NDUSTR|ALFjNANCEBRANCH,AHMEDABADiandthebalanceamouniofsaleplkeshallbepaidbythe
succe;fut bidder within 15 daysfromthe dare ofconfrrmation ofsaLe by the Company. The EMD as wellas sa e Price pald

bythe intelested biddeG shallcalry no interest' The deposit of EMD or 10% ofsa e price, whatever maY be the case shal]

be forfeited by the Compary, if the succesful bidder fallsto adhere to ternrs of sa e or commits anv default

(e)

oncornpianceoftermsofSale,AutholDedofficershallissue.saecertificate"infavourofh]ghesth]dder.Allthe
expenses relatedto stampduty, regisvation charges, conveyance,-rDs etc to be borne bythe purchaser'

companydoesnottakeanyrespons]biljtytoprocurepermksion/Nocfromanyauthorityo'undelanyotheraw]nforce
tn resp".t or propeny ott"i"d or anyorher dues i.e. outstandtns water/ etectrtcity dues, propedy tax orother charges, if

(8)

Regd Oflice :

4lh Foor, Narayan chambers, B/h Paiang Hote,

Ashram Road. Ahnredabad - 380009.

CIN : U74900GJ2007P1C051383

G +91 (O)079 4110 6500/ 733

r mrhml @das.co.in



.CI[.AF RURAL HOUSING &

MORTGAGE FINANCE LTD.

(10)

(11)

{12)

(13)

The successfut bidder shaI bear altexpenses includjng pending dues of any Develo pme nt author]tv, ifanv / taxes / utilitY

iiio 
",i. 

i.1n"-rj*,.,*, -rpoqtion or any otnerau'tnority / asencv and fees pavabte for starnp duty / reeistration fees

etc.for reeistration ofthe Sale certiflcate'

The Authorized officer reserues the absotute rightand discrerion to accept or reiect anv orallthe offers / bids or adiourn

/ cancel the sale without asslgnrng anv reason or modifY anv terms of sale w thout an\/ pror nouce The immovabie

property shall be sold to the hlghest bidder' nowever' the authorrzed offlcer resetues the absolute discretion to allow

,1te' e o dd rB, f deerbd nece$arv

To the best of its knowledge and information, the company is not aware of anyencumbrances on the properiv to be sold

;;;;;;; ;.;;;"; ;owever, interested uaoec snoura mare thejr own assessment or.the propen] to therr

satisfaction The companv do"t no, t 
' 

nV t"V e* iunt"e or makes a nv re presentatlon with rega rd to the fitness / title of

the afo.esaid property. For anv other inrormation,ihe Authorized Officer shal not be held rcsponeble for anv charge'

;;;;#;;;;;;ililtjxoranvotnerauestotteGovernmeitoranvbodvinrespectorthearoresaidproperw
r,:rcr,"r lnt"r"st tirl m ct"rged as applicable, as per the loan doc!$ents on the amount outstanding lt rhe notice and

lncidentalexpenses,costs,etc isdueandpavableuLlitsactLraLrealization

The notice is hereby Siven to the Botrowe(s)/ MoftgaEo(s) lo rema n present persorullv atthe trme oJ $le and theY can

oi"rii" 
'"i""0-"J 

i,t",l p,rcr'","rs r" pu"t'asi"e tn" 
'm'ou"aoi" 

p'op"nr as described herer'above' as per the

padlculars ofthe Terms and conditions of sale

ontine E-auction participation is mandatory tn the auction process by making application in prescnbed forrnat which is

available along_with the otrer / tender oocument on the website Bidder are advised to go throush the webslte

h*h<: / /<dide.i.ouctiontiaeiret fo r detarled terms and conditions ofaudion saLe before submjttinetheir bids and taklns

;:'li1'"1ffi;;:;;ffili"t' i,"i"" 0"01* *'L| 
"ke 

p ace at web site or orsankation as mentioned hereinabove'

and shall be sublect to the t",t, *U cono't'o* 
"ont"ined 

in the iender document The Tender Docum'nt 2nd detailed

Tems and Conditions for the Auction maY be downLoad€d from the website nfips://soidesi au'tionnqet'net at th'

same mayako be coLtected f.rn th" co*"rned B;;.h;fike of 4135 RuraIHousins & Mortsase Fin.nce Ltd Acopvof

the Bid Forrn a ong wth the enctosure submttted ontine (also m;nuonlns urR NLrrnber) sh"ll b€ handed orer to the

Authodzed officer - Mr. Bhamt t. Bhan, Mobit€ N;.9714199018; at lmlvi RURAL HOUSING & MORTGAGE FINANCE

ili., iiiiraa , oi" r,oo^, NARAYAN CHAMBER', B/H PATANG-HorEI A'HRAM RAoD AHM EDAaaD - 380 009 on or

befo;edate and time mentioned above {Please refer to the details mentioned in table aoove i

(14)

{ls)

{16) The propertvshalLbe sold on "as iswhere is Basis"' sas lswhatis sasis" znd "whateverlhere is Basis" condition and

,"" '""i."'"'ei"*i i-"0 """ d " '""';; '"; " 'esaros 
en I no'are cnd 8'" ald sururon on\rard 

'8 
01 - e

property of anv authoritv b*'o* tn" -tp"i'ft J'ees;'d +ou d sati5fv themselves abolt the titLe' extenl quaLitv

and quantity of the propertv Oerore *omittmgtneir f;d No claLm of whatsoev€r n'ture regardinsthe propertv putfor

sate, charses and encumbra""* ** "";;;"t"n'/ 
other matter etc wrll be entertained after submtsion of the

onllne bid and at anl/ stase t'"'"ft* rn"'i"rnp""v tn"ll not be responslb e for anlthins whatso€ver includins damages

or eviction proceedins, etc rh" inte"dins b';;; 
'hai 

indemn l the tenants as wel as the companv in thls resard rhe

ou rchaser sha ll ta ke necessa 
'V -tio" lo' Jt'lo" 

"f 
*"ant / settLement of tena nt onlv in accordance with the Law The

;onpanypresses rto\eruicerrepircpleolc'vedtemotor'

rl,, Thr oubli.dr'o. i\ aso a 30 {lhr-rvr dav5 rorr'e to'\e Bortowe / N/onsagor /GJar't"'' of lhe abo\e \d'd loar

a((oLr t pJ Uant to RLle b(zl artt ano aue " of:e' uriv lreren trl'orce' ertl Rr les 2oO2 ro oN na'ge l\e r€b lry i r

fulLand pavthe dues as men,i'*o "o*";""e 
*';'O; date nteren and e\pe'ses wrh n 30 davsfrom the date ofthis

""in"lir'". 
*r.nn,r," *-r"a 

",,"t 
*irri" 

'oLa 
* p"'the terms a'd condLtions menuoned above' Ln case there G anv

discrepanc\/ between the purrnutjo* ot t"r" "ti'tu 
it tngLish and vernacular nsspaperjhen in such case the Engllsh

newspaper wlll supe6ede t* *t*'"' ""*tO*"' "n;it 
shaLl be-considered as,rhe.frnal copY' thus removinC the

ambiguitY lfthe borrower/ mortgago$ pavs the amount due to the companv' lntu Ibefore the date of sale' auction is

liabletobestopped.ro,t,,tr,",out"ir,andque.eg,.onta(tAutholizedofficelof4.AFRURAIrtouslNc&
MoRTGAGE FINANCE lTD. - Mr' Bha6t J Bhatt' Mobile No 97141 99018

.frA.' RURAL HOUSING & MORTGAGE FINANCE LTD.

tsh^x;;t :s- gk'il

R€gd. Of{lce :

4ih Floor, Narayan Chambers, B/h Patang Hote '

Ashram Road, Ahmedabad _ 380009

CIN : U7490oGJ2007PLC05l383

te +91 (o)079 4110 6500 / 733

3 mrhrnil@rnas co ln

Detet 22.12.2021


